goooodoooooon
enbibearing.com TEL:0757-82815757

goooobgoboo

00000 0VR15-VR15-800-22Z

goog:

goo

ooooo
goooo
MO
AU
Lom
goooo
nXFO
GO
BO
cO
SO
dd
DO
hO
TO

Dall

RO
gl
PO

ooog zd

000008 pmO

ooooog
googoogn

CzkNO

Coz kNO

goooono

kg/mQO

VR15-800-2
2Z

490

71 (71.11)
36
800

7X100
50
34.4
14
M12
105
175

10.2

15 (15
081)

555
15
25
22

-16

11.3
12.4

8.3

1/2



@umze (0 00 00O VR1SO VR15-800-22Z[1 --PDF
goooodoooooon
enbibearing.com TEL:0757-82815757

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

